Nominal Resistance
3-   E24 Series
EX 2.2Ω=2R2
100Ω=101
Resistors
4-  E96 Series
EX 10.2R=10R2
10kΩ=1002

J = ± 5%
 J
Part Numbering System
Ratings
Rated
Power
at 70˚C
1/16W
Max.
Working
Voltage
50V
Max.
Overload
Voltage
100V
T.C.R.
(ppm/˚C)
± 200
Resistance
J (±5%)
E -12
10Ω~1MΩ
Number
of
Terminals
10
Number
of
Resistors
8
Type
CRN16 10R
CRN16 10S
Operating
Temperature
Range
-55˚C~+125˚C
Q
0.8 ± 0.2
H
0.55 ± 0.1
1
0.5 ± 0.3
2
0.5 ± 0.2
P
1.27 ± 0.1
L
6.4 ± 0.2
W
3.1 ± 0.2CRN16 10R
CRN16 10S
Dimensions
Type
Unit: mm
Circuit
S Circuit R Circuit
Dimensions
Q
L P
7267 Coldwater Canyon, North Hollywood. California 91605 • Phone (818) 765-8300 • Toll Free (800) 827-7422 • Fax (818) 765-2387
C13
Taping Specifications
Carrier Tape
T2 øD
T1
P1P0